
IFB700499-26

NO. VENDOR/COMPANY NAME VENDOR ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. DATE RECEIVED

301 Concourse Blvd, Ste 300
Glen Allen, VA 23059 Madelyn.Treadwell@allanmyers.com

3290 N Susquehanna Trail 
York, PA 17406 awbednarik@wagman.com

8435 Backlick Road sean.maloney@shirleycontracting.com

Lorton, VA dclymore@shirleycontracting.com

Michael.Trabucco@shirleycontracting.com

3680 Wheeler Avenue, Suite 300
Alexandria, VA 22304 Estimating@sagresconstruction.com

4305 Hazel Park Court 
Chantilly, VA 20151 James_Vogt@wahazel.com

90 Fieldstone Ct MFCampbell@laneconstruct.com

Cheshire, CT 06410 JMHolcombe@laneconstruct.com

RCarreno@laneconstruct.com

JWCampbell@laneconstruct.com

JMartinalos@laneconstruct.com

12001 Guilford Road
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701 chilliard@kokosing.biz

PRINCE WILLIAM PARKWAY AT MINNIEVILLE ROAD INTERCHANGE - ELECTRONIC PLAN HOLDERS LIST

1 Allen Myers Madelyn Treadwell 804.290.8506 8/13/2025

3 Shirley Contracting Company LLC Daniel E. Clymore 703.550.3546

2 Wagman Heavy Civil Anthony W. Bednarik 717.764.8521

4 Sagres Construction Corporation Trish Mousavizadegan 703.924.7220

Lane Construction Mark Campbell 716.293.1334

703.928.00235 William A. Hazel Jim Vogt

Kokosing Chris Hilliard 443.570.0330
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